HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA
ISIN: DE0006083405

Overview

2024/08/13 22:26:32

Price
74.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

W b '"1 a
o

WKN: 608340
140.00
0.67% (0.50)
120.00
DE0006083405
HBH 100.00
Tradegate
EUR
Commerce 80.00
Stock
1,195 EUR
GERMANY DAX 60.00
I’
40.00 J
74.50 EUR (90) \
75.00 EUR (80)

74.60 EUR
75.00 EUR
74.10 EUR
74.30 EUR
74.79165 EUR
563
42,107.70

10

60

15

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=219634574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006083405&ID_NOTATION=31181207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006083405&ID_NOTATION=31181207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af5e90f8982fa35fa4a2f6ea297c0606b6d16bc6a18381f96b2df36fa813cb6f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d481b2684bcd4a05&time=1723683620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42dcc556953302fea4ce770d8b45d1344df954c8b27f5c66fc653a65d3b622e7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43fb2455600093c9c&time=1723683620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8ca25f68dfbac450ac2bb94afae83e670a6786cc25a465791c92eaee3fd9d06&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=febbcc7422de1a59d&time=1723683620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfebf8dcdec09ea3f9c4e5ccaa343f6646c1e2e623f708f6e04c6a2bafb17dfa&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=501aacc2fdbd9f0c0&time=1723683620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68c0281e5b9e0b6466e0980cfd859b7a0adb2c2d4518a1367e888ea7a3f5adfb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f636b1290795f10a&time=1723683620&tool=RSC

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/08/13 22:26:32

Price

74.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.67% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN DE0006083405
Symbol HBH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,195 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.50 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 75.00 EUR (80)
Open 74.60 EUR
High 75.00 EUR
Low 74.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 74.30 EUR
VWAP 74.79165 EUR
Volume (pcs) 563
Trading volume 42,107.70
Number of trades 10
Last size 60
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +13.72% +3.66% -18.70%
Perf (abs.) +9.05 +2.65 -17.25
Beta 0.82 0.97 0.99
Volatility 22.06 22.68 33.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:45

17:30

Price

74.70 EUR

74.90 EUR

74.80 EUR

74.60 EUR

54.60 CHF

74.38 EUR (689
77.13 EUR (1,836
76.62 EUR (2,182
69.05 EUR (2,167

82.30 EUR (2024/06/26

62.75 EUR (2024/02/06

82.30 EUR (2024/06/26

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
55.20 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.46 171
0.00 5
0.04 10
0.00 59
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31181207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144352178

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/02

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2022/
03/17

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:03

20:10

19:32

08:00

74.30 EUR

74.65 EUR

74.20 EUR

74.20 EUR

74.30 EUR

134.00 USD

74.40 EUR

74.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.19

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31467988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31209902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332648682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23207

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

HORNBACH

Holding

Contact Details
HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

HornbachstraRe 11 - 76879 Bornheim
Telefon: +49-6348-60-00

Fax: +49-6348-60-4000

E-mail: info@hornbach-holding.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albrecht
Hornbach

Erich Harsch

Karin Dohm

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Feldmann

Martin Hornbach

Melanie
Thomann-Bopp

Simona
Scarpaleggia

Simone Krah

Vanessa Stitzle

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hornbach-holding.com

	HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



